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State Lease — 4 Copies

Fee Lease — 3 Copies

O AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

API Number

30-015-35546

Pool Code
47545

Pool Name

Nash Draw (Delaware, Bone Spring Avalon Sand)

Property Code Property Name Well Number
001796 POKER LAKE UNIT 291
OGRID No. Operator Neme Elevation
001801 BEPCO, L.P. 3289’
Surface Location
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
K 21 24 S | 30 E 1650 1980 WEST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Section Township Range ot I1dn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County

Dedicated Acres
40 N

Joint or Infill

Consolidation Code

Order No.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION
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OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

1 heredy caﬂWMﬂqumm
coniained herein is frue and complete to
the best of my knowledge and belisf, and that
this organiz either owns a

to volun pooli
or a ing agre:
mu?.g order hmhfbrv -ntmd by

A/Wz/ 4

Si;natu Date

Gary E. Gerhard
Printed Name
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SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
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LONG - W103'53°18.6

LAT — N32°12°01.8” J
(NAD-83) l
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158.93 ACRES — ——r —

I haredy certify that the well location shoumn
on this plat was plotted from ficld notes of
octual surveys made by wme or under my
supervisan and that the same {5 trus ond
correct to the best of wmy belief

Certificate No.

Gary L. Jones 7977

BASIN SURVEYS




af

INCLINATION REPORT
F0- 045 245 (o

1 FIELD NAME 2 LEASE NAME t

NASH DRAW (DEL/BS/AV SAND) |poker Lake Unit #291

3 OPERATOR

BEPCO,L.P.

4 ADDRESS

P.0O. Box 2760, Midland , Tx. 79702

S LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

Sec 21, T-24-S, R-30-E, Eddy, N.M.

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth  [12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle x 100)

179 179 0.75 1.31 2.34 2.34
515 336 1.00 1.75 5.88 8.22
721 206 025 44 0.90 9.12
1070 349 0.50 .87 3.03 12.15
1270 200 0.50 .87 1.74 13.89
1492 222 100 1.75 3.88 17.77
1778 286 0.50 .87 2.48 20.25
2032 254 0 50 .87 2.20 22.45
2214 182 150 2.62 4.76 27.21
2276 62 1.00 1.75 1.08 28.29
2408 132 1.00 ) 1.75 2.31 30.60
2526 118 0.50 .87 102 31.62
2722 196 0.50 .87 1.70 33.32
2921 199 1.00 1.75 3.42 36.74
3093 172 2.50 4.36 7.49 4423
3245 152 1.00 1.75 2.66 46.89
3418 173 3.00 5.23 9.04 55.93
3486 68 3.75 6.54 4.44 60.37
3528 42 3.75 6.54 2.74 63.11
3843 315 1.50 2.62 8.25 71.36
4093 250 1.50 2.62 6.55 77.91
4352 259 0.50 .87 2.25 80.16
4605 253 050 .87 2.20 82.36
4858 2583 0.50 87 2.20 84.56
5271 413 0.50 87 3.59 88.15
5525 254 0.50 87 2.20 90.35
5968 443 0.50 .87 3.85 94.20
6317 349 100 1.75 6.10 100.30
6575 258 1.00 1.75 4.51 104.81
6730 155 0 50 87 1.34 106.15
7127 397 0.50 87 345 109.60
7576 449 0.50 87 3.90 113.50
7744 164 125 218 3.57 117.07
A lative total displ of well bore at lmﬁpth of D 77448 117.07 feet.
Inclination measureme; ere made in : Tubing Casing Open Hole

Signature of Authorized Representative |Signature of Authorized Representative

L.V. Bohannon ANN MOORE __ PRODUCTION CLERK

Name of Person and Title (type or print) Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Adobe Drilling BEPCO., L. P.

Name of Company Name of Company

Telephone 432-552-5553 Telephone -

Area Code Area Code

ﬁmﬁedb’y Date
bama Ao (27 1 000 I\



